Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards 5-61
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM

§ I/O Port Address Two consecutive bytes from hex 200 ~ 3F8
§ Dimensions (L x H) 155 x 100 mm (6.1" x 3.9")
Ordering Information
§ PCL-735 12-channel relay actuator card, user's manual, driver
CD-ROM and one DB-37 male connector (P/N: PCL-
10437-0)
§ PCL-10137-1 DB-37 cable assembly, 1 m
§ PCL-10137-2 DB-37 cable assembly, 2 m
§ PCL-10137-3 DB-37 cable assembly, 3 m
§ PCLD-880 Screw terminal board
§ ADAM-3937 DB-37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
§ 12 relay outputs
§ LED relay status indicators